Option list 2024

Description

Mounting cost Outboard

Console with Steering

Pipe Backrest Skipper

Luxe chair

Rowing Paddle 1.6m with oarlock
Removable Entry Help

Boarding Ladder

Swimplatform star and portside
Railblaza Rodholder Il + tracloader
Railblaza Rodstow Dual

Table removable

Cleat Mounted

Flag NL with stock

12V Nauv. light with toplight and switchbox
12V plug on console
Consolecover

Nav. Bat. Navisafe pack
Cupholder

2x Mooring Line, fenders, rope & paddle
Anchor 3,5Kg with robe

Bimini

SCM tested Motorlock

Pole 42mm 3meter

Floorcarpet

Alu. Sundeck Panels

Color Powder Coating

Standard Cushions (sit) Anthracite
Standard Cushions Complete Anthracite
Silvertex Cushions (additional)
Silvertex Sundeck Cushions
Boatcover

Boat tent + complete
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€550
€850
€175
€125
€165
€175
€175

€60
€60
€300
€40
€100
€800
€125
€100
€250
€50
€125
€70
€350
€105
€130
€325

€425

€300
€500
€275

€800

4 4
€450
€300
€500 €600
€350

€500
€800 €850

€2.150 £€2.400

4 4
4 4
4 v
4 v
€325 €350
€700 €800
4 4
€1.625 €1.775
€400 €450
€900 €1.050

€2.750
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