

Option list 2024



Description	Code	Price	F401	B421	R400	R450	R500
Mounting cost Outboard	-	€550					
Console with Steering	С	€850				✓	✓
Pipe Backrest Skipper	С	€175				✓	✓
Luxe chair	С	€125					
Rowing Paddle 1.6m with oarlock	С	€165					
Removable Entry Help	С	€175					
Boarding Ladder	С	€175	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Swimplatform star and portside	В	-			€450	✓	✓
Railblaza Rodholder II + tracloader	В	€60					
Railblaza Rodstow Dual	В	€60					
Table removable	В	€300					
Cleat Mounted	В	€40					
Flag NL with stock	В	€100					
12V Nav. light with toplight and switchbox	В	€800					
12V plug on console	В	€125					
Consolecover	В	€100					
Nav. Bat. Navisafe pack	В	€250					
Cupholder	В	€50					
2x Mooring Line, fenders, rope & paddle	В	€125					
Anchor 3,5Kg with robe	В	€70					
Bimini	В	€350					
SCM tested Motorlock	В	€105					
Pole 42mm 3meter	В	€130					
Floorcarpet	В	€325					
Alu. Sundeck Panels	В	-	€300		€300	€325	€350
Color Powder Coating	В	€425	€500	€500	€600	€700	€800
Standard Cushions (sit) Anthracite	В	-	€275	€350			
Standard Cushions Complete Anthracite	В	-			€500	✓	✓
Silvertex Cushions (additional)	Α	-			_	€1.625	€1.775
Silvertex Sundeck Cushions	Α	-			-	€400	€450
Boatcover	Α	€750	€800	€800	€850	€900	€1.050
Boat tent + complete	Α	-			€2.150	€2.400	€2.750

Version 01.08.2024.1 Price is include Tax, and all rights reserved.

www.qwestmarine.nl

